
S.No 

2 

3 

5 

6 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

Roll No 
42314 

42360 

42315 

42354 

42215 

42222 

42344 

42355 

42318 

42236 

42248 

42269 

42255 

42219 

42312 

42220 

42298 

42333 

42284 

42282 

42323 

42253 

42273 

42331 

42291 

42234 

42214 

42319 

42280 

42340 

42218 

42322 

42335 

42330 

42225 

42241 

42208 

42329 

42296 

42261 

42237 

42240 

42345 

42288 

42277 

42244 

42224 

42308 

Student Name 
RITU 

JAGVINDER 

VARSHA RANI 

SUKHJINDER SINGH 

ANANYA GUPTA 

HARSHITA SHARMA 
RADHA DEVI 

LEAKZES ANGMO 

KIRAN 

SHREYA 

AMARJEET SHARMA 
AYUSHMAN SHIVAM 

VISHALI SHARMA 
KHUSHI KUMARI 
PARAMJIT SINGH 

NEHA 
SHUBH TIWARI 

SHIVAM PATHANIA 

ANJALI YADAV 

RAMNIK KAUR 

General Category (B.PEQ) 

VISHNU 

MAMTA 

SHAHEEN KHAN 

ARSHPREET SINGH 
MANDEEP NAIN 

OMESH RANGA 

VISHAL KUMAR 

NAVDEEP 

RITIKA GAUR 

RINKU DEVI 

SUMIT SHARMA 

KARTIK CHOUDHARY 

PRASHANT SAHARAN 

BAUOT SINGH SANGHA 

HARMANJOT KAUR 

BANDANA 
EKTA 

ASHA 

GANGA VYAS 

PRIYANKA SANDHU 
GURBIR SINGH 

DIKSHA RAJPUT 

SEEMA 

NAINSI RASTOGI 
KARANBIR SINGH 

PRIYANKA 

SPARSH GUPTA 

KARANDEEP 

Father Name 

JAGBIR 
KARNAIL 

DHARMPAL 

DARSHAN SINGH 

NEERAJ GUPTA 
GAJRAJ SHARMA 

KASTURI LAL 

ISHEY DAWA 

DINESH 

SHIV NARAYAN 
HARKESH SHARMA 

SANJAY KäMAR JHA 

RAJINDER KUMAR 

SHAMBHU SINGH 
GURBACHAN SINGH 

BIRESH SINGH 

VIJAY NARAYAN TIWARI 

BALWINDER SINGH 

RAM PRASAD YADAV 

MANGAL SINGH 

NARESH KUMAR 

SUCHA SINGH 
GULAM RASOOL KHAN 

IKBAL SINGH 

SATBIR SINGH 
JAIBIR SINGH RANGA 

RAMESH KUMAR 

PREM KUMAR 

VIRENDER KUMAR 

SHISH RAM 

RAMAN KUMAR 

RISHAPAL SINGH 

RAKESH SAHARAN 

HARINDER SINGH SANGHA 

BIRBAL SINGH 

SHRI RAM 

LILA DHAR 
CHHOTE LAL 

LAKSHMI PRASAD 

NARINDER KUMAR 

JASBIR SINGH 

SHAM KUMAR 

DHARMBIR 

ARUN KUMAR RASTOGI 

JARNAIL SINGH 

RAJESH KUMAR 

RAJESH GUPTA 

TARLOK NATH 

Rank 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 



49 

50 

51 

52 

1 

3 

5 

S.No Roll No 

6 

9 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

S.No 

1 

10 42262 

2 

3 

4 

42313 

5 

42274 

6 

42358 

42299 

42230 

42213 

42295 

42231 

42263 

42278 

42266 

42246 

42290 

42252 

42287 

42349 

42311 

42217 

42320 

42272 

42205 

42206 

42242 

Roll No 

42259 

42276 
42310 

42328 

42232 
42336 

NAIKOO ABRAR GULL 

PARUL 

AADESH KUMAR 

DIVYA BHATTI 

Student Name 

SUNIL 

SHALINI 
NAVROOP SINGH 

MANISHA 

AMRITPAL SINGH 

KAJAL 

ADITAY 
JASHANPREET KAUR 

DALJIT SINGH 

GURJOT SINGH 

KARANDEEP SINGH 

MANISHA RANI 

PARVESH KUMAR 

JODA SINGH 

KARAN BIR SINGH 

LOVEJEET SINGH 

JANVI HEER 
SATINDERBIR SINGH 

ANSHIKA 

ARASDEEP SINGH 

Student Name 

JIYA 

SC Category (&. P.Ed) 

ASHVIN BHARDWAJ 

RAJWINDER KAUR 

HARPREET KAUR 

HARMANPREET SINGH 

MONIKA 

GHULAM MOHAMMAD NAIKOO 
GURINDER PAL 

MANINDRA MOHAN NIRAJ 

NARESH KUMAR 

Father Name 

HAWA SINGH 

RAKESH KUMAR 

LAKHWINDER SINGH 

CHAMAN LAL 

BAUEET SINGH 

MADAN SINGH 

DHANA RAM 

JAGDISH SINGH 

SUKHDEV SINGH 

DAVINDER SINGH 

KULWINDER SINGH 

GURCHARN SINGH 

DIWAN CHAND 

JASPAL SINGH 

JAGTAR SINGH 

BALDEV SINGH 

JAGMOHAN HEER 

JATINDERPAL SINGH 

BC Category (B.P. Ed) 

ROOP LAL 

DILBAG SINGH 

Father Name 

NARESH KUMAR 

RAMPAL BHARDWAJ 

KULWANT SINGH 

BHUPINDER SINGH 
DAUIT SINGH 

ASHOK KUMAR 

49 

50 

51 

52 

Rank 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Rank 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 



S.No Roll No Student Name 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

42247 

42305 

42209 

42238 

42223 

42353 

42285 

42324 

42275 

42251 

42307 

42301 

42316 
42204 

42309 

42348 

42300 
42235 

42211 

42350 

42306 

42337 

42227 

42221 

42326 

42359 

42270 

42356 

42303 

42342 

42293 

42281 

42339 

42302 

42258 

42210 

42292 

42254 

42239 

42245 

42357 

42317 

NIRBHAY KUMAR PANDEY 

ANJALI 
SANGAM JARIAL 

KULDEEP SINGH 
RASHI VERMA 
KAJU SONDHIYA 
ANMOL YADAV 

ABRAR CHOUDHARY 

MUKUL SAROHA 

MANJU 
DHARMESH MAHENDRA 

DILMEHAR SINGH 

ANAMIKA 

RITIK VERMA 

General Walting (B .P.Ed) 

SAMRAT MEHTA 

RAM JI RAJAK 
HARPREET SINGH 

KIRAN 
DEEPA NOGIYA 

MUSKAN 

ARPAN SINGH 

HIMANSHU KUMAR 

LALITA KUMARI 

SUJATA 
DANISH BHANOT 

MOHIT 

SANJEEV 
NAVDEEP SINGH CHOUDHARY 

SANIYA 
NAVNEET KAUR 

MONIKA 
SOBAAN CHOUDHARY 

SHAKSHI DEVI 

NAVPREET SINGH 

YATIN SHARMA 

KAMINI SEHGAL 
PANKAJ MEHRA 

HARKIRAT SINGH 
HIRDEYPAL SINGH 

GUNJAN 
BHARAT KUMAR 

RAJBIR SINGH 

Father Name 

SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY 

DEVENDER KUMAR 

SHAM SINGH 

BHOLA SINGH 

PRAMOD VERMA 

SHANKAR SONDHIYA 

BIRPAL SINGH 

MOHD HANIF 
KULDEEP SINGH 

SHAMSHER 

RAJESH MAHENDRA 

JASWINDER SINGH 

RAJESH 
BIMAL KUMAR VERMA 

RAJ KUMAR MEHTA 

RAM NARESH RAJAK 

BALBIR SINGH 

MAHABIR 
MAHENDRA SINGH NOGIYA 

CHAND 
SHAIMBER SINGH 

MANGAT SINGH 

DILU RAM MAHTO 

SATPAL 
RAKESH BHANOT 

RAMESH KUMAR 

PARMOD TIWARI 

KULDIP SINGH 

SHAMSHUDDIN 

MAJOR SINGH 

NIHAL SINGH 
ISLAM CHOUDHARY 

RANJIT SINGH 

GURTEJ SINGH 

HIMARAM 
RAKESH KUMAR 

KAMAL KUMAR 

SARMAIL SINGH 

MANOHAR SINGH 

JEEWAN CHANDERA TIWARI 

RAJINDER KUMAR 

HEERA SINGH 

Rank 

W1 

W2 

W3 

W4 

W5 

W6 

W7 

W8 

W9 

W10 

W11 

W12 

W13 

W14 

W15 

W16 

W17 

W18 

W19 

W20 

W21 

W22 

W23 

W24 

w25 

W26 

w27 

W28 

w29 

W30 

W31 

W32 

W33 

W34 

W35 

W36 

W37 

W38 

W39 

W40 

W41 

W42 
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